National LIVE Winners — September 2017

Date Afternoon Game
Game 1
01/09/2017 Broadstairs
02/09/2017 Mansfield
03/09/2017 Manchester
04/09/2017 York
05/09/2017 Glasgow
06/09/2017 Dundee
07/09/2017 Southend-on-Sea
08/09/2017 Feltham
09/09/2017 Swindon
10/09/2017 Stockport
11/09/2017 Eastleigh
12/09/2017 Bedford
13/09/2017 Aberdeen
14/09/2017 Dundee
15/09/2017 Glasgow, Manchester
16/09/2017 Glasgow
17/09/2017 London
18/09/2017 Morden
19/09/2017 Morden
20/09/2017 Wakefield
21/09/2017 Glasgow, Dunfermline
22/09/2017 Glasgow
23/09/2017 Bexleyheath, Glasgow
24/09/2017 Stockton-on-Tees
25/09/2017 Wolverhampton

£3,569.14
£8,767.60
£3,758.66

£3,807.42
£3,536.02
£4,057.66
£3,572.82
£3,687.36
£8,877.08
£3,688.28
£3,823.52
£3,731.52
£4,035.12
£3,807.88
£4,021.32

£9,209.20

£3,519.00

£3,710.82

£3,681.84

£3,989.12
£3,826.74

£3,787.18

£8,791.52
£3,518.08
£3,816.62

Game 2

Wrexham
Glasgow
Oldham

London
Glasgow
Greenock
Wednesbury
Workington

Glasgow

Swansea
Stevenage, Scarborough
London, Bournemouth,
Workington
Wigan

Workington

Basildon

Huddersfield

Widnes

East Kilbride

Crawley

Inverness
Walsall, Rotherham

Birkenhead, London

Dalkeith
Bolton
Leeds

£4,001.08
£10,279.62
£4,288.12

£4,231.54
£3,902.18
£4,537.44
£4,161.62
£4,143.68
£10,235.92
£4,292.26
£4,442.22
£4,270.65
£4,797.34
£4,317.10
£4,524.56

£10,813.22

£4,117.92

£4,287.66

£4,129.88

£4,572.86
£4,235.68

£4,258.68

£10,401.98
£4,233.84
£4,370.92

Evening

Game 1
01/09/2017
02/09/2017
03/09/2017

04/09/2017
05/09/2017
06/09/2017
07/09/2017
08/09/2017
09/09/2017
10/09/2017
11/09/2017
12/09/2017
13/09/2017
14/09/2017
15/09/2017

16/09/2017

17/09/2017

18/09/2017

19/09/2017

20/09/2017
21/09/2017

22/09/2017

23/09/2017
24/09/2017
25/09/2017

Game 2
Fraserburgh
Newark
Morecambe

Enfield, Coatbridge
Nuneaton
Birkenhead, Leeds
Bexleyheath
Caernarfon
Dundee, Neath
Luton
Whitehaven
Barrow-in-Furness

Swansea
Norwich,
Birmingham
Worthing

Coventry

Newport
Dundee

Leicester, East
Kilbride, Great
Yarmouth,
Runcorn
Gloucester
Carlisle

Bolton

Swansea
London
Harlow

:* . LIVE

£14,126.60 Manchester
£11,627.42 Andover
£19,665.92  Morden, Wigan
£9,165.50 Cardiff
£10,354.14  Stoke-on-Trent
£10,746.98 Manchester
£9,894.60 Coatbridge
£15,041.54 Hull
£12,704.74 Coatb.rldge, Burnley,
Birmingham
£17,683.78 Bristol
£8,835.68 Norwich
£9,844.46 Cosham
£11,207.44  Merthyr Tydfil
£10,206.48 Stevenage
£14,550.26 Glenrothes

Southend-on-Sea,
£12,401.14 Sunderland, Merthyr

Tydfil, Neath
£18,979.60 Liverpool

£8,463.08 Bedford, Rotherham,

Edinburgh
£10,062.96 Swansea
£10,642.56 Edinburgh

£9,965.90 Bedford
Birmingham,
£13,021.22 Cowdenbeath
£12,498.20 Kilmarnock
£18,757.88 Hull
£8,854.54 Birkenhead

£14,363.04
£11,979.78
£21,205.08

£9,515.10
£10,148.06
£11,341.76
£10,051.00
£14,556.70
£12,766.38
£18,359.06

£8,960.80

£9,830.66
£11,945.28
£10,011.44
£14,176.28

£12,756.72

£19,331.04

£8,521.50

£10,246.96

£11,156.84
£10,081.82

£12,775.12

£12,513.38
£18,745.46
£9,387.22



26/09/2017

27/09/2017
28/09/2017
29/09/2017

30/09/2017

N.B.

Where there are multiple Towns listed for an individual game, this indicates that there were multiple winners and that the prize was split equally amongst them.

Edinburgh £3,553.50
Romford £3,936.68
Oldbury, Bexleyheath £3,806.96
Wolverhampton £3,595.36
Oldham, Redcar £9,195.86

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

Leicester

Wakefield, Blackpool
Southport
Leeds

Leeds

£4,222.34

£4,548.48
£4,391.62
£4,080.66

£10,846.34

£298,617.29

26/09/2017

27/09/2017
28/09/2017
29/09/2017

30/09/2017

Dundee

Manchester
Manchester
Hamilton
Glasgow,
Southport,
London,
Manchester

£9,782.36

£11,501.84
£9,921.28
£14,594.42

£12,510.64

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

Stoke-on-Trent,
London
Basildon
Oldham
Caernarfon

Lincoln

£10,197.28

£11,592.46
£10,127.36
£14,693.32

£12,731.88

£741,681.94



