

## National LIVE Winners - September 2017

Date	Afternoon Game						
	Game 1 Game 2						
01/09/2017	Broadstairs	£3,569.14	Wrexham	£4,001.08			
02/09/2017	Mansfield	£8,767.60	Glasgow	£10,279.62			
03/09/2017	Manchester	£3,758.66	Oldham	£4,288.12			
04/09/2017	York	£3,807.42	London	£4,231.54			
05/09/2017	Glasgow	£3,536.02	Glasgow	£3,902.18			
06/09/2017	Dundee	£4,057.66	Greenock	£4,537.44			
07/09/2017	Southend-on-Sea	£3,572.82	Wednesbury	£4,161.62			
08/09/2017	Feltham	£3,687.36	Workington	£4,143.68			
09/09/2017	Swindon	£8,877.08	Glasgow	£10,235.92			
10/09/2017	Stockport	£3,688.28	Swansea	£4,292.26			
11/09/2017	Eastleigh	£3,823.52	Stevenage, Scarborough	£4,442.22			
12/09/2017	Bedford	£3,731.52	London, Bournemouth, Workington	£4,270.65			
13/09/2017	Aberdeen	£4,035.12	Wigan	£4,797.34			
14/09/2017	Dundee	£3,807.88	Workington	£4,317.10			
15/09/2017	Glasgow, Manchester	£4,021.32	Basildon	£4,524.56			
16/09/2017	Glasgow	£9,209.20	Huddersfield	£10,813.22			
17/09/2017	London	£3,519.00	Widnes	£4,117.92			
18/09/2017	Morden	£3,710.82	East Kilbride	£4,287.66			
19/09/2017	Morden	£3,681.84	Crawley	£4,129.88			
20/09/2017	Wakefield	£3,989.12	Inverness	£4,572.86			
21/09/2017	Glasgow, Dunfermline	£3,826.74	Walsall, Rotherham	£4,235.68			
22/09/2017	Glasgow	£3,787.18	Birkenhead, London	£4,258.68			
23/09/2017	Bexleyheath, Glasgow	£8,791.52	Dalkeith	£10,401.98			
24/09/2017	Stockton-on-Tees	£3,518.08	Bolton	£4,233.84			
25/09/2017	Wolverhampton	£3,816.62	Leeds	£4,370.92			

_						
ľ	v	Δ	n	П	n	q
_	•	·		ш		м

Game 1		Game 2		
01/09/2017	Fraserburgh	£14,126.60	Manchester	£14,363.04
02/09/2017	Newark	£11,627.42	£11,627.42 Andover	
03/09/2017	Morecambe	£19,665.92	Morden, Wigan	£21,205.08
04/09/2017	Enfield, Coatbridge	£9,165.50	Cardiff	£9,515.10
05/09/2017	Nuneaton	£10,354.14	Stoke-on-Trent	£10,148.06
06/09/2017	Birkenhead, Leeds	£10,746.98	Manchester	£11,341.76
07/09/2017	Bexleyheath	£9,894.60	Coatbridge	£10,051.00
08/09/2017	Caernarfon	£15,041.54	Hull	£14,556.70
09/09/2017	Dundee, Neath	£12,704.74	Coatbridge, Burnley, Birmingham	£12,766.38
10/09/2017	Luton	£17,683.78	Bristol	£18,359.06
11/09/2017	Whitehaven	£8,835.68	Norwich	£8,960.80
12/09/2017	Barrow-in-Furness	£9,844.46	Cosham	£9,830.66
13/09/2017	Swansea	£11,207.44	Merthyr Tydfil	£11,945.28
14/09/2017	Norwich, Birmingham	£10,206.48	Stevenage	£10,011.44
15/09/2017	Worthing	£14,550.26	Glenrothes	£14,176.28
16/09/2017	Coventry	£12,401.14	Southend-on-Sea, Sunderland, Merthyr Tydfil, Neath	£12,756.72
17/09/2017	Newport	£18,979.60	Liverpool	£19,331.04
18/09/2017	Dundee	£8,463.08	Bedford, Rotherham, Edinburgh	£8,521.50
19/09/2017	Leicester, East Kilbride, Great Yarmouth, Runcorn	£10,062.96	Swansea	£10,246.96
20/09/2017	Gloucester	£10,642.56	Edinburgh	£11,156.84
21/09/2017	Carlisle	£9,965.90	Bedford	£10,081.82
22/09/2017	Bolton	£13,021.22	Birmingham, Cowdenbeath	£12,775.12
23/09/2017	Swansea	£12,498.20	Kilmarnock	£12,513.38
24/09/2017	London	£18,757.88	Hull	£18,745.46
25/09/2017	Harlow	£8,854.54	Birkenhead	£9,387.22

	£298,617.29			
30/09/2017	Oldham, Redcar	£9,195.86	Leeds	£10,846.34
29/09/2017	Wolverhampton	£3,595.36	Leeds	£4,080.66
28/09/2017	Oldbury, Bexleyheath	£3,806.96	Southport	£4,391.62
27/09/2017	Romford	£3,936.68	Wakefield, Blackpool	£4,548.48
26/09/2017	Edinburgh	£3,553.50	Leicester	£4,222.34

26/09/2017	Dundee	£9,782.36	Stoke-on-Trent, London	£10,197.28
27/09/2017	Manchester	£11,501.84	Basildon	£11,592.46
28/09/2017	Manchester	£9,921.28	Oldham	£10,127.36
29/09/2017	Hamilton	£14,594.42	Caernarfon	£14,693.32
30/09/2017	Glasgow, Southport, London, Manchester	£12,510.64	Lincoln	£12,731.88
	£741.681.94			

## N.B.

Where there are multiple Towns listed for an individual game, this indicates that there were multiple winners and that the prize was split equally amongst them.